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Klassensprecher 
Schuljahr 2017/2018 
 
 
Klasse 

 
1. Klassensprecher 

 
Stellvertreter 

 
5 
 
6 
 
7A 
 
7BM 
 
8 
 
9A 
 
9BM 
 
 

 
Jennifer Fuchs 
 
Lara Stummer 
 
Larissa Strasser 
 
Maximilian Strell 
 
Bernd Grening 
 
Bastian Maier 
 
Katrin Herrnreiter 

 
Dogukan Alval 
 
Elias Lang 
 
Fabian Löffl 
 
Ben Haslbeck 
 
Melisa Seker 
 
Bianca Drexler 
 
Sophia Hamm 
 

 
 

Schülerausschuss  
 
 
1. Schülersprecher  

 
Katrin Herrnreiter 

 
9BM 

 
2. Schülersprecher  

 
Bastian Maier 

 
9A 

 
3. Schülersprecher  

 
Fabian Löffl 

 
7A 

 
Ersatz 

 
Sophia Hamm 

 
9BM 

 
 

Verbindungslehrer/in 
 

 
Abraham, Simone, Lin 
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